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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

1999 MERCEDES-BENZ C280
VIN: WDBHA29G3XA735926
SEDAN 4 DR
2.8L I6 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/4/22 at 4:59:25 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

3 Previous owners

45 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Colorado

160,511 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 1999 2000 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 months 20 yrs. 10 mo. 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces New York Colorado Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 335/yr 7,559/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 369 158,444 160,511

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBHA29G3XA735926
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBHA29G3XA735926
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
Ben Everest

Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
1999

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
335 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/21/1999
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lockport, NY

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/10/1999
 

25
  New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lockport, NY

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

04/20/2000
 

335
  Dealer Inventory
Buffalo, NY

Vehicle offered for sale

05/25/2000
 

369
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

Owner 2
Purchased:
2000

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
7,559 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/23/2000
 

514
  Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/02/2000
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #134032

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

10/27/2000
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel injection system checked
- ABS system checked
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Brake control module replaced
- Computer(s) checked

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=ax3dNy57OwVwIY2hAdfITHGTIQzKIPibx4g-Anp53GgARRfXvO_79aWXJcNk9JurxAP8ggdjg2XRxt_VPfzUGvZ7rxbZVXf3oDnN_pPcG43LyR7u57ylPeSjaTsTS3yMH-jkfsCTgIvh6-WcvmycRfsP1NI16rahET8-hzLS9hzqfZgVYjs0SqJu071ONJnKHoQ04pMn4Btt6yIwQR_uWfwtvAZA0nGx8sGI_qjcFHp2GJVrOCW_Rchsa7gDl-qYJVbBSsH6Peai43Xh2gxGQoZ2bc3T1U_5OwUZCFOe-zK80Tr186bi2LYy2exC1KSqILtxoqAKifu86ZMB48jy1_26Hi6tCkwUL8EEao6TCzoiCBMkHuY342Z6qDm7qWpyNi0jicUkrMAKz0NmY3fHVRo9gHsUuCsLzbWYJF4NcWUPt-Dgj0NCDqez8oJzcICYWX6FUvCVTy6a4RIFAtuNVFYrhkJYpBMceOUsptGscQmBlo3ERP-SCvVmnDP46Fm1tMHFe42-qMNKiDSExrkOyhD9O4Jla8fK36N36jM-HAU6zp6zpNqH7maoCNxk7nLpRaCnq-r3aeq9x9U_Peeavfx5hHx6FXvHxfthYQsQU_vGXK9bxQ13Zsw9iuXpbw
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
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08/01/2001
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Fuel injection system checked
- Computer(s) checked
- Mass air flow sensor replaced

08/17/2001
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel injection system checked
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Mass air flow sensor replaced
- Computer(s) checked

09/28/2001
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Computer(s) checked
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Fuel injection system checked
- Mass air flow sensor replaced

10/26/2001
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Blower motor controller replaced
- Blower motor operation checked
- A/C and heating system checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module replaced
- Fuel injection system checked
- Engine checked
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted

12/26/2001
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Mass air flow sensor replaced
- Fuel injection system checked
- Computer(s) checked
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Vehicle washed/detailed

03/28/2002
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Fuel injection system checked
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Mass air flow sensor replaced
- Computer(s) checked

04/24/2002
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Computer(s) checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Catalytic converter replaced
- Fuel injection system checked

05/07/2002
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel injection system checked
- Alternator replaced
- Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
- Crankshaft position sensor replaced
- Ignition coil(s) replaced
- Fuel filter replaced
- Evaporative emission system checked
- Charcoal/vapor canister replaced
- Intake manifold replaced
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Computer(s) checked

08/03/2002
 

15,510
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/28/2003
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Radio replaced
- Transmission checked
- Radio/sound system checked
- Sunroof motor replaced
- Sunroof checked
- Dash light bulb(s) replaced
- Alignment performed
- Console replaced
- Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) replaced
- Door locks checked
- Transmission computer/module replaced

http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
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02/23/2004
 

30,068
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

02/23/2004
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed

03/04/2004
 

30,346
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

03/04/2004
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Radio/sound system checked
- Radio replaced

08/11/2004
 

Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/13/2004
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #134032

Registration issued or renewed

04/06/2005
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Fluids checked
- Alignment performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Drivability/performance checked

01/05/2006
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Steering damper replaced

06/12/2006
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Battery replaced
- Battery/charging system checked

07/26/2006
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced

08/15/2006
 

53,653
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/29/2006
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/25/2006
 

Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- One wheel replaced

04/30/2007
 

62,675
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Fuel filter replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Transmission serviced
- Air filter replaced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Drivability/performance checked

03/12/2008
 

75,162
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Oil and filter changed

http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
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- Alignment performed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Alignment checked

06/25/2008
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #134032

Registration issued or renewed

12/22/2008
 

85,740
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment checked

04/28/2009
 

89,479
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

08/13/2009
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #134032

Registration issued or renewed

05/21/2010
 

100,010
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked
- Alignment checked
- Steering wheel centered
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Alignment performed
- Four tires mounted

06/15/2010
 

100,819
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed

08/18/2010
 

102,511
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/24/2010
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

10/20/2010
 

104,000
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

11/15/2010
 

104,787
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) replaced

12/29/2010
 

106,283
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced

08/22/2011
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

08/24/2011
 

113,410
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Rear differential serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Oil and filter changed

01/05/2012
 

117,781
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

05/18/2012
 

122,601
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- A/C refrigerant recharged

http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
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murraymotors.com - Oil and filter changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

08/07/2012
 

125,399
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/13/2012
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

11/30/2012
 

126,942
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Crankshaft position sensor replaced

04/23/2013
 

128,840
  Murray Motor Imports
Denver, CO
303-759-3400
murraymotors.com

Vehicle serviced
- Wiper motor replaced/repaired

08/12/2013
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

07/21/2014
 

135,637
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/22/2014
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

07/28/2015
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

08/06/2016
 

143,528
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

08/13/2016
 

143,614
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/18/2016
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

11/23/2016
 

144,702
  MBClinic, Inc.
Denver, CO
303-377-2278
mb-clinic.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced

01/18/2017
 

145,000
  MBClinic, Inc.
Denver, CO
303-377-2278
mb-clinic.com/

Vehicle serviced

05/17/2017
 

146,518
  MBClinic, Inc.
Denver, CO
303-377-2278
mb-clinic.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Brakes checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Lights checked
- A/C and heating temperature control checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset

08/04/2017
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

05/24/2018
 

150,752
  MBClinic, Inc.
Denver, CO
303-377-2278
mb-clinic.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Brakes checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Lights checked

http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.murraymotors.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/


4/4/22, 11:20 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 MERCEDES-BENZ C280: WDBHA29G3XA735926

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBHA29G3XA735926 7/9

- A/C and heating temperature control checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

08/17/2018
 

151,678
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/05/2018
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Title or registration issued

03/19/2019
 

153,535
  MBClinic, Inc.
Denver, CO
303-377-2278
mb-clinic.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Front brake rotor(s) replaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Front shock absorber(s) replaced
- Cooling system checked
- A/C and heating system checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module

reprogrammed
- Fluids checked
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Wiper arm/linkage adjusted
- Transmission mount(s) replaced
- Engine replaced
- Brakes checked
- Fuel filler door adjusted

05/03/2019
 

154,075
  MBClinic, Inc.
Denver, CO
303-377-2278
mb-clinic.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Fuel filler cap secured
- Computer(s) checked

05/31/2019
 

154,288
  MBClinic, Inc.
Denver, CO
303-377-2278
mb-clinic.com/

Vehicle serviced

08/12/2019
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued

07/22/2020
 

156,803
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/19/2020
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01D134032

Registration issued or renewed

01/26/2021
 

157,716
  MBClinic Inc
Denver, CO
303-625-6374
https://mbclinic.com/appointments

 4.9 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tire condition and pressure checked

04/30/2021
 

158,244
  MBClinic Inc
Denver, CO
303-625-6374
https://mbclinic.com/appointments

 4.9 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

05/07/2021
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/23/2021 158,444
  Colorado Passed emissions inspection

http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.mb-clinic.com/
http://www.https//mbclinic.com/appointments
http://www.https//mbclinic.com/appointments
http://www.https//mbclinic.com/appointments
http://www.https//mbclinic.com/appointments
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  Inspection Station

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/24/2021
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #005981357

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

09/09/2021
 

158,648
  German Motors Inc
Denver, CO
303-237-6262
germanmotors.net/location.html

 5.0 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/19/2022
 

160,511
  German Motors Inc
Denver, CO
303-237-6262
germanmotors.net/location.html

 5.0 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cooling system checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
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